CAHL FALL 2016
Monday B

GameDate StartTime Facility

9/12/16
9/12/16
9/12/16

9/19/16
9/19/16
9/19/16

9/26/16
9/26/16
9/26/16

10/3/16
10/3/16
10/3/16

10/10/16
10/10/16
10/10/16

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16

10/24/16
10/24/16
10/24/16

10/31/16
10/31/16
10/31/16

11/7/16
11/7/16
11/7/16

11/14/16
11/14/16
11/14/16

11/21/16
11/21/16
11/21/16

11/28/16
11/28/16
11/28/16

7:50 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

7:50 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:10 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:10 PM

9:30 PM
9:40 PM
10:30 PM

9:30 PM
9:40 PM
10:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

9:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

9:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 2

Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 2

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Easton 2

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Easton 2
North 1
Easton 2

North 1
OhioHealth Ice Haus
Chiller Ice Works

North 1
OhioHealth Ice Haus
Chiller Ice Works

Easton 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Easton 2
Dublin 1
North 1

Dublin 1
North 1
North 1

Dublin 1
North 1
Dublin 1

Home

Bravo 6 Consulting
Evergreen Grave Diggers
Here for Beer

Blackhawks
Crown Royals
Bravo 6 Consulting

Beecher Crossing Dental
Crown Royals
Evergreen Grave Diggers

Blackhawks
Here for Beer
Evergreen Grave Diggers

Crown Royals
Bravo 6 Consulting
Here for Beer

Blackhawks
Crown Royals
Beecher Crossing Dental

Evergreen Grave Diggers
Beecher Crossing Dental
Here for Beer

Bravo 6 Consulting
Here for Beer
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing Dental
Crown Royals
Bravo 6 Consulting

Blackhawks
Evergreen Grave Diggers
Beecher Crossing Dental

Here for Beer
Evergreen Grave Diggers
Bravo 6 Consulting

Crown Royals

Bravo 6 Consulting
Blackhawks

Page 1 of 1

Away

Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing Dental
Crown Royals

Here for Beer
Beecher Crossing Dental
Evergreen Grave Diggers

Here for Beer
Bravo 6 Consulting
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing Dental
Bravo 6 Consulting
Crown Royals

Blackhawks
Beecher Crossing Dental
Evergreen Grave Diggers

Bravo 6 Consulting
Here for Beer
Evergreen Grave Diggers

Bravo 6 Consulting
Crown Royals
Blackhawks

Crown Royals
Beecher Crossing Dental
Evergreen Grave Diggers

Blackhawks
Evergreen Grave Diggers
Here for Beer

Crown Royals
Here for Beer
Bravo 6 Consulting

Crown Royals
Beecher Crossing Dental
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing Dental
Evergreen Grave Diggers
Here for Beer



