CAHL FALL 2016 Monday B

9/12/16	StartTime 7:50 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM	Facility Dublin 2 Dublin 1 Dublin 2	Home Bravo 6 Consulting Evergreen Grave Diggers Here for Beer	Away Blackhawks Beecher Crossing Dental Crown Royals
9/19/16	7:50 PM	Dublin 2	Blackhawks	Here for Beer
	8:30 PM	Dublin 1	Crown Royals	Beecher Crossing Dental
	9:00 PM	Dublin 2	Bravo 6 Consulting	Evergreen Grave Diggers
9/26/16	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Beecher Crossing Dental	Here for Beer
	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Crown Royals	Bravo 6 Consulting
	10:10 PM	Easton 2	Evergreen Grave Diggers	Blackhawks
10/3/16	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Blackhawks	Beecher Crossing Dental
	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Here for Beer	Bravo 6 Consulting
	10:40 PM	Dublin 1	Evergreen Grave Diggers	Crown Royals
10/10/16	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Crown Royals	Blackhawks
	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Beecher Crossing Dental
	10:40 PM	Dublin 1	Here for Beer	Evergreen Grave Diggers
10/17/16	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Blackhawks	Bravo 6 Consulting
	9:30 PM	North 1	Crown Royals	Here for Beer
	10:10 PM	Easton 2	Beecher Crossing Dental	Evergreen Grave Diggers
10/24/16	9:30 PM	North 1	Evergreen Grave Diggers	Bravo 6 Consulting
	9:40 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Beecher Crossing Dental	Crown Royals
	10:30 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Here for Beer	Blackhawks
10/31/16	9:30 PM	North 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Crown Royals
	9:40 PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Here for Beer	Beecher Crossing Dental
	10:30 PM	Chiller Ice Works	Blackhawks	Evergreen Grave Diggers
11/7/16	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Beecher Crossing Dental	Blackhawks
	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Crown Royals	Evergreen Grave Diggers
	10:40 PM	Dublin 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Here for Beer
11/14/16	9:00 PM	Easton 2	Blackhawks	Crown Royals
	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Evergreen Grave Diggers	Here for Beer
	10:40 PM	North 1	Beecher Crossing Dental	Bravo 6 Consulting
11/21/16	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Here for Beer	Crown Royals
	9:30 PM	North 1	Evergreen Grave Diggers	Beecher Crossing Dental
	10:40 PM	North 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Blackhawks
11/28/16	9:30 PM	Dublin 1	Crown Royals	Beecher Crossing Dental
	9:30 PM	North 1	Bravo 6 Consulting	Evergreen Grave Diggers
	10:40 PM	Dublin 1	Blackhawks	Here for Beer